DA9160.000
26 October, 2000
Page 1 (8)
MAS9160
2 Outputs LDO Voltage Regulator IC
•  Dual Regulator: 2 x 150 mA
•  Very Low Dropout: 70 mV
•  High Ripple Rejection: 60 dB

26 October, 2000
Page 8 (8)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Product Top Marking Package Comments
MAS9160ASM1-T 3.3 V Voltage Regulator IC 60A1 MSOP-8 Tape and Reel
MAS9160ASM2-T 2.8 V Voltage Regulator IC 60A2 MSOP-8 Tape and Reel
MAS9160ASM3-T 2.5 V Voltage Regulator IC 60A3 MSOP-8 Tape and Reel
MAS9160ASM4-T 1.8 V Voltage Regulator IC 60A4 MSOP-8 Tape and Reel
MAS9160ASM5-T 1.5 V Voltage Regulator IC 60A5 MSOP-8 Tape and Reel
MAS9160ASM6-T 3.0 V Voltage Regulator IC 60A6 MSOP-8 Tape and Reel
LOCAL DISTRIBUTOR
MICRO ANALOG SYSTEMS OY CONTACTS
Micro Analog Systems Oy
Kamreerintie 2, P.O.Box 51